
ST AUGUSTINE’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

Holiday and term dates September 2016 – July 2017 

 

Thursday 1/9/16 Staff Training Day 

Friday 2/9/16 Staff Training Day 

Monday 5/9/16 Back to school for pupils for the Autumn term 

Friday 21/10/16 School closes at 3.15pm for pupils for half term 

 

Half term holiday Monday 24 October – Friday 28 October 

 

Monday 31/10/16 Back to school for staff and pupils 

Friday 16/12/16 School closes at 2.15p.m. for the Christmas holidays 

 

Christmas holiday Monday 19 December – Monday 2  January 

 

Tuesday 3/1/17 Staff Training Day 

Wednesday 4/1/17 Back to school for pupils for the Spring term 

Thursday  9/2/17 School closes at 3.15p.m. for pupils for half term 

Friday 10/2/17 Staff Training Day 

 

Half term  holiday Monday 13 February – Friday 17 February 

 

Monday 20/2/17 Back to school for staff and pupils 

Friday 7/4/17 School closes at 2.15 p.m. for the Easter holidays 

 

Easter holiday Monday 10 April – Friday 21 April 

 

Monday 24/4/17 Back to school for staff and pupils for the Summer term 

Monday 1/5/17 May Bank holiday – school closed 

Tuesday 2/5/17 Back to school for staff and pupils 

Friday 26/5/17 School closes at 3.15 p.m. for half term 

 

Half term holiday Monday 29 May – Friday 2 June 

 

Monday 5/6/17 Back to school for staff and pupils 

Friday  21/7/17 School closes at 2.15p.m. for the Summer holidays 

 

PLEASE NOTE: There are still 2 more INSET days to be fixed.  We will notify you of 

these in our Newsletter once they are known. 


